
35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1991111813 00:59.01 QUAL..1 LIOSI MARIA OSFP WOMEN

2000143175 01:00.21 QUAL..2 LIAKOPOULOU MELINA-ANNA IRAKLIS JR-W

2000137861 01:00.41 QUAL..3 KOLOKOTSA FILIPPA-LEONI ASK DERI JR-W

2002 01:00.41 QUAL.JANEVSKA ANA BETA GIRLS

1998 01:00.82 QUAL..5 MERIZAJ NIKOL AL WOMEN

1998 01:00.94 QUAL..6 NIKOLOUDI IRINI-GEORGIA DSV WOMEN

2002153006 01:03.03 QUAL..7 KAPOUSIDOU ANNA PAOK GIRLS

2003157353 01:03.42 QUAL..8 SYLAIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 14

2001147013 01:03.79 QUAL..9 HALIABALIA GEORGIA NOLARIS GIRLS

2001147141 01:04.45 QUAL..10 MIHAILIDOU THEANO AE HAIDAR GIRLS

2001147681 01:04.60 QUAL..11 PADAZIDOU KLEOPATRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS

1998135678 01:05.05 QUAL..12 LIABA MARIA PAOK WOMEN

2000143167 01:05.17 QUAL..13 POULIOU AIKATERINI PAOK JR-W

2000143637 01:05.38 QUAL..14 KALAITZI-MANIFREDI MARIA-ELE OTHAK JR-W

2004158807 01:05.53 QUAL..15 SAMARA MARIA PANSER GIRLS 13

2004157574 01:05.60 QUAL..16 MAKROVASILEIOU AIKATERINI OTHAK GIRLS 13

2003158976 01:05.70.17 PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2002147723 01:05.96.18 ALIPRASITI STAYROULA NOLARIS GIRLS

2004159437 01:06.09.19 PETROPOULOU EYGENIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2000153016 01:06.21.20 HAINOGLOU SOFIA PAOK JR-W

2004159601 01:06.30.21 RIGINOU ATHINA PAOK GIRLS 13

2003160382 01:06.48.22 KYROU LYDIA ARIS GIRLS 14

1998135683 01:06.77.23 PRASSA MARIA OFTH WOMEN

2004162336 01:07.04.24 GKOGKA HRISTINA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 13

2001147556 01:07.10.25 POULIOU IOANNA NE RODOPIS GIRLS

2000143268 01:07.25.26 PAPADOPOULOU ARGYRI OFTH JR-W

2004158808 01:07.44.27 THEOHARIDOU ELENI PANSER GIRLS 13

2004165901 01:07.53.28 ZAFEIROPOULOU KONSTADINA NOALEX GIRLS 13

2000143542 01:07.62.29 MANDORA ELISAVET OFTH JR-W

2004159592 01:07.92.30 PLATIDOU EIRINI PAOK GIRLS 13

2004159087 01:08.76.31 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

2003158611 01:09.22.32 ZIKOPOULOU EYGENIA XANTH GIRLS 14

2003157433 01:09.48.33 KANOU DANAI PAOK GIRLS 14

2002169647 01:09.52.34 PLATANOU - ZAPRI AGGELIKI - M KODRAM GIRLS

2004158599 01:09.68.35 PAPAGIANNIDOU ELENI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 13

2003162111 01:09.70.36 SPILIOTIDOU ALKMINI DESPOIN ARIS GIRLS 14

2003158501 01:10.40.37 SIABLIDOU AIMILIA PAOK GIRLS 14

2001143544 01:11.03.38 PADELIADOU ASPASIA OFTH GIRLS

2003162171 01:11.12.39 KOUTSOUBA ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 14
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004162898 01:11.70.40 PADELI MARKELLA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 13

2003157066 01:11.92.41 SIMOPOULOU STYLIANI PAOK GIRLS 14

2003155422 01:12.40.42 NOUNI ATHANASIA PAOK GIRLS 14

2003158516 01:14.10.43 PANOU ELENI PAOK GIRLS 14

2004158735 01:15.22.44 THEMELIDOU MARIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2004163204 01:15.57.45 GIAKOUMATOU ELENI EATEK GIRLS 13

2003171902 01:15.86.46 TASKOU IOULIA KODRAM GIRLS 14

2004159147 01:16.85.47 METAXA ALEXANDRA XANTH GIRLS 13

2004167687 01:18.39.48 SIAHOUDI ILIANA IRAKLIS GIRLS 13

2003158230 01:19.02.49 GRAVALI ELENA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 14

2004167550 01:19.58.50 DODA ELEANA OTHAK GIRLS 13

2004171437 01:22.62.51 ADONIADI DESPOINA HRISTINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

2002155287 01:24.35.52 MANOLAKOGLOU HRISTINA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS

2003163205 01:29.26.53 PASHALIDOU DIMITRA EATEK GIRLS 14

2004166334 01:31.01.54 KOLOZOF ELENI EATEK GIRLS 13

2003164204 01:31.80.55 ZAFEIRI KONSTADINA EATEK GIRLS 14
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 2

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1996128802 01:57.81 QUAL..1 GIOVANOVITS DEIAN OSFP MEN

1995124581 01:58.90 QUAL..2 TZIMALAS XENOFON PAOK MEN

2000144039 02:00.20 QUAL..3 VOUGIATZIS GEORGIOS ASK DERI JR-M

2000144124 02:01.46 QUAL..4 TZORTZIS GEORGIOS PAOK JR-M

1996128650 02:02.34 QUAL..5 FILIPPAKOS LAZAROS K.S.S.2005 MEN

1999142815 02:02.67 QUAL..6 MARETIS APOSTOLOS OTHAK JR-M

2000143831 02:02.73 QUAL..7 HATZIVOULGARIDIS GEORGIOS PAOK JR-M

2001152743 02:06.13 QUAL..8 METAXAS IOANNIS XANTH BOYS

2000143355 02:06.61 QUAL..9 KAPOUSIDIS NIKOLAOS PAOK JR-M

2003147446 02:07.82 QUAL..10 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS KODRAM BOYS 14

2002155305 02:08.74 QUAL..11 FYKATAS MIHAIL OSFP BOYS

2004158275 02:08.83 QUAL..12 FYKATAS GEORGIOS OSFP BOYS 13

2002155448 02:09.88 QUAL..13 MEGAS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS

2000142809 02:10.09 QUAL..14 GYFTOPOULOS GEORGIOS NE RODOPIS JR-M

2001147038 02:10.72 QUAL..15 PAPADOPOULOS DIMOS NOKAVAL BOYS

2003159173 02:11.26 QUAL..16 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2004159095 02:11.34.17 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

2003155461 02:11.78.18 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS KODRAM BOYS 14

2001147310 02:11.79.19 KONSTADINIDIS ARISTEIDIS PAOK BOYS

2003157176 02:12.47.20 NAVROZIDIS TAXIARHIS IRAKLIS BOYS 14

2000143516 02:12.68.21 KOPSINOS SOTIRIOS ARIS JR-M

2002155082 02:13.43.22 BAXEVANIDIS PETROS NOKAVAL BOYS

2003159179 02:13.94.23 THEOFILOPOULOS FILIPPOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2003159886 02:13.94IOANNIDIS LAZAROS OFTH BOYS 14

2002147902 02:14.81.25 TOULAS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS

2003158447 02:18.61.26 ATHANASIADIS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS 14

2003156356 02:19.83.27 VASILEIOU ILIAS PAOK BOYS 14

2004158420 02:23.82.28 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRI KODRAM BOYS 13

2004158798 02:27.04.29 PADIOS HRISTOS PANSER BOYS 13

2004158793 02:27.71.30 TSIBIRIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 13

2004159077 02:28.51.31 LAZARIS NIKOLAOS OTHAK BOYS 13

2004159146 02:38.38.32 TOPHANELIS STEFANOS XANTH BOYS 13

2002158343 02:41.20.33 SAMARAS GEORGIOS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS

2004159890 02:55.23.34 PAPADOPOULOS NIKOLAOS OFTH BOYS 13

2000143639 OOC02:02.77EMFIETZIS PANAGIOTIS-KONSTA OTHAK JR-M

1992117908 OOC02:09.89PAPADIMITRIOU KONSTADINOS ARIS MEN
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 3

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001147067 00:35.45 QUAL..1 KEMEKENIDOU SYMELA-MARTHA NOKAVAL GIRLS

1997133366 00:35.45 QUAL.HATZIPETROU ANNA-MARIA ARIS WOMEN

2003159394 00:36.06 QUAL..3 HALKIDOU LYDIA OSFP GIRLS 14

2003157864 00:36.69 QUAL..4 KIMINOU FRAGKISKA OSFP GIRLS 14

2003158462 00:37.81 QUAL..5 LEODIDI DIMITRA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2002155360 00:37.93 QUAL..6 TZITZIKA FOTEINI-IOANNA PANSER GIRLS

2004162254 00:38.15 QUAL..7 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA NOALEX GIRLS 13

1998135409 00:38.84 QUAL..8 PADAZI KONSTADINA OFTH WOMEN

2001154019 00:38.90 QUAL..9 KATSAVOU HRYSANTHI PAOK GIRLS

2004159437 00:39.20 QUAL..10 PETROPOULOU EYGENIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2004160496 00:39.25 QUAL..11 MASOUTI MARIA ANASTASIA IRAKLIS GIRLS 13

2003158609 00:39.26 QUAL..12 GKOUDA KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS 14

2004158736 00:39.43 QUAL..13 SYROU STYLIANI PAOK GIRLS 13

2003157445 00:39.48 QUAL..14 KEI AIKATERINI-HRYSOVALA ARIS GIRLS 14

2002155908 00:39.54 QUAL..15 RAYTOPOULOU SOFIA IRAKLIS GIRLS

2001143715 00:39.92 QUAL..16 OUREILIDOU SOFIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS

2003155442 00:39.93.17 TSARTSALI VASILIKI KODRAM GIRLS 14

2004158969 00:40.09.18 KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

2004158986 00:40.23.19 KOUKOURAVA STELLA NOALEX GIRLS 13

2002155412 00:40.84.20 KARDAKOU AIKATERINI PANSER GIRLS

2004158978 00:40.87.21 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

2004160036 00:41.05.22 TRIPAKI APOSTOLIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

2003155490 00:41.41.23 MILIKOU NIKOLETA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 14

2003168521 00:41.53.24 TZIABAZI EIRINI HRYSOVALADO NIREAS ORE GIRLS 14

2000143173 00:41.97.25 KOPSINOU ANASTASIA ARIS JR-W

2003155100 00:42.00.26 GIAGKAZOGLOU AGGELIKI KODRAM GIRLS 14

2004158735 00:42.00THEMELIDOU MARIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2004158599 00:42.13.28 PAPAGIANNIDOU ELENI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 13

2004160013 00:43.05.29 GATSIOU ELENI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 13

2004159309 00:43.15.30 LIORDOU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 13

2004163004 00:43.49.31 RETZEPI RAFAELA OTHAK GIRLS 13

2003158640 00:44.37.32 KARAVATOU MAGDALINI OFTH GIRLS 14

1998135674 00:45.72.33 AMANATIDOU ILEKTRA OFTH WOMEN

2004167550 00:46.75.34 DODA ELEANA OTHAK GIRLS 13

2004 00:47.17.35 JORDANOVSKA LINA BETA GIRLS 13

2004166099 00:47.58.36 APOSTOLIDOU MARIA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 13

2003158230 00:47.70.37 GRAVALI ELENA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 14

2004162982 00:49.92.38 HATZIANDREA MAGDALINI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 13

2004158786 00:51.84.39 FOTOGRAFOU ARTEMIS PANSER GIRLS 13
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 3

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004171437 00:52.39.40 ADONIADI DESPOINA HRISTINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

2004158802 REKLOU MARTHA PANSER GIRLS 13
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 4

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1995126488 01:07.04 QUAL..1 MOURATIDIS KONSTADINOS XANTH MEN

1991109640 01:08.11 QUAL..2 PADIS PADELEIMON OSFP MEN

2000153681 01:08.46 QUAL..3 RETSIDIS HRISTOS GSPERIST JR-M

1995119963 01:12.34 QUAL..4 MOUZAS HRISTOS ARIS MEN

2004159086 01:14.42 QUAL..5 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

2001147281 01:14.71 QUAL..6 VALOUMAS STEFANOS PAOK BOYS

2000143425 01:16.00 QUAL..7 MAKROPOULOS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE JR-M

2003157573 01:16.42 QUAL..8 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 14

2001154581 01:18.65 QUAL..9 MITROUDIS STEFANOS NIREAS ORE BOYS

2002155532 01:19.02 QUAL..10 KRITOU SYMEON NOALEX BOYS

2003157262 01:20.23 QUAL..11 DEVES FOTIOS PAOK BOYS 14

2003157311 01:20.83 QUAL..12 HATZIKONSTADINOU ANDREAS PANSER BOYS 14

2002157669 01:23.19 QUAL..13 BABALIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS

2003158970 01:23.41 QUAL..14 MARGKERITI TZIANKARLO NOALEX BOYS 14

2002162736 01:23.52 QUAL..15 PATLIAKAS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS

2004158975 01:25.10 QUAL..16 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

2003161915 01:25.59.17 STAMATAKIS PASHALIS NIREAS ORE BOYS 14

2001152744 01:25.62.18 ZIKOPOULOS ANESTIS XANTH BOYS

2003157301 01:27.32.19 FAKIS AGGELOS PANSER BOYS 14

2004163934 01:30.01.20 KRSTITS MIHAILO PAOK BOYS 13

2004159597 01:31.76.21 MILIKOS PAYLOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 13

2004161701 01:40.19.22 NIKOUDIS PANAGIOTIS AXON 40 EK BOYS 13

2004160603 01:42.24.23 MARGIOLIS ADONIOS IRAKLIS BOYS 13

2004172163 01:43.12.24 DRIGKAS THEODOROS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 13

2004159278 01:44.96.25 PADAZIDIS TILEMAHOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 13

2004160579 01:53.57.26 POULIOS ATHANASIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

1990107833 ANAGNOSTOU NIKOLAOS NOPATR MEN
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 5

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002155386 00:58.06 QUAL..1 SOFIANIDIS IOANNIS PAOK BOYS

2000143271 00:58.08 QUAL..2 KOUTRIS DIMITRIOS IRAKLIS JR-M

1994128750 00:58.23 QUAL..3 KONSTADINESKOU KONSTADIN PANSER MEN

2000143639 00:59.52 QUAL..4 EMFIETZIS PANAGIOTIS-KONSTA OTHAK JR-M

1996128650 01:00.18 QUAL..5 FILIPPAKOS LAZAROS K.S.S.2005 MEN

1991112983 01:00.37 QUAL..6 TYLIGADAS ANARGYROS EOFPF MEN

2000143143 01:00.98 QUAL..7 KELEPOURIS GEORGIOS OTHAK JR-M

2000141901 01:01.00 QUAL..8 PAPOUTSIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM JR-M

2002152951 01:01.58 QUAL..9 BOUDALIS ANASTASIOS OSFP BOYS

2001147780 01:01.70 QUAL..10 REKLOS DIMITRIOS OKEANOS BOYS

2001147371 01:01.71 QUAL..11 TOPIS NIKOLAOS-HRYSOVALAD NOKAVAL BOYS

2001147555 01:01.91 QUAL..12 KOUTSOUBAS ADONIOS ARIS BOYS

1997133342 01:02.47 QUAL..13 HRISTODOULOU IASON XANTH MEN

2000143441 01:03.80 QUAL..14 KAPIAS AGGELOS PAOK JR-M

2003158464 01:04.47 QUAL..15 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

2003147457 01:04.63 QUAL..16 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2001152748 01:05.72.17 PAPADOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS XANTH BOYS

2002155527 01:06.07.18 ALEXANDRIDIS ANDREAS NOALEX BOYS

2002155706 01:06.38.19 KABADAIS GEORGIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS

2003161828 01:06.85.20 PALAKIDIS STEFANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

2004158503 01:07.08.21 DANIIL EYAGGELOS PAOK BOYS 13

2000145511 01:07.20.22 KESIDIS ADONIOS NE RODOPIS JR-M

2001147038 01:07.28.23 PAPADOPOULOS DIMOS NOKAVAL BOYS

2003159886 01:07.51.24 IOANNIDIS LAZAROS OFTH BOYS 14

2000143516 01:08.07.25 KOPSINOS SOTIRIOS ARIS JR-M

2004158317 01:08.73.26 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS KODRAM BOYS 13

2003155456 01:09.82.27 PAPADOPOULOS DIMITRIOS PAOK BOYS 14

2002155409 01:10.56.28 KALABALIKAS VASILEIOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS

2004161741 01:10.89.29 APOSTOLOPOULOS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 13

2002155552 01:10.99.30 KONSTADINIDIS PETROS PAOK BOYS

2003158485 01:12.53.31 KALPAKIS HARALABOS ARIS BOYS 14

1998135889 OOC01:01.61MIHALEDZAKIS DIMOSTHENIS O.F.TH.ALE MEN

2002154032 PAPADOPOULOS APOSTOLOS PAOK BOYS
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 6

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1999 01:05.75 QUAL..1 TOMOVA BOYANA ETAR2000 JR-W

2001146232 01:08.06 QUAL..2 KOKKALI ELEONORA NIRIOAN GIRLS

2001147140 01:08.46 QUAL..3 SIPPOPOULOU AMALIA ARIS GIRLS

2001147385 01:08.76 QUAL..4 PEPPE ANASTASIA ASK DERI GIRLS

2001147598 01:08.88 QUAL..5 ANDRIKOPOULOU GKILA EYTHY AE HAIDAR GIRLS

2002155451 01:09.60 QUAL..6 ORTITZIOU MARIA PANSER GIRLS

2002147373 01:09.84 QUAL..7 BAKOGIANNI MARIA NOLARIS GIRLS

2003157272 01:10.56 QUAL..8 LYROPOULOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS 14

1998135678 01:13.16 QUAL..9 LIABA MARIA PAOK WOMEN

2002155049 01:13.96 QUAL..10 HATZIKONSTADINOU SOFIA OTHAK GIRLS

2001147556 01:14.12 QUAL..11 POULIOU IOANNA NE RODOPIS GIRLS

2002153006 01:14.18 QUAL..12 KAPOUSIDOU ANNA PAOK GIRLS

2000153016 01:15.41 QUAL..13 HAINOGLOU SOFIA PAOK JR-W

2004159800 01:15.51 QUAL..14 KOUTOUROUSIOU STEFANIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2002160528 01:15.86 QUAL..15 KAPOULA VASILIKI NIREAS ORE GIRLS

2004158261 01:16.09 QUAL..16 DERVEDLI KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 13

2004155102 01:16.39.17 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 13

2001147558 01:16.92.18 KALTSOU PARASKEYI GLAYKOS GIRLS

2004159175 01:16.92GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS 13

2002155103 01:17.26.20 KALYVINOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS

2002155280 01:17.97.21 PROKIDI EIRINI-MARINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS

2000143268 01:18.62.22 PAPADOPOULOU ARGYRI OFTH JR-W

2002155392 01:19.84.23 LASKARELI OLGA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS

2003155422 01:19.88.24 NOUNI ATHANASIA PAOK GIRLS 14

2004165901 01:20.39.25 ZAFEIROPOULOU KONSTADINA NOALEX GIRLS 13

2004159094 01:21.57.26 DELIGIANNOUDI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

2003157433 01:21.95.27 KANOU DANAI PAOK GIRLS 14

2003162111 01:22.76.28 SPILIOTIDOU ALKMINI DESPOIN ARIS GIRLS 14

2003171902 01:23.19.29 TASKOU IOULIA KODRAM GIRLS 14

2004162943 01:24.65.30 HASA ELIAN A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 13

2004162561 01:26.37.31 LEMONIDOU ELENI-ANNA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 13

2003 01:28.33.32 ILIEVA IZABEL BETA GIRLS 14

2004166091 01:29.41.33 PADELI KONSTADINA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 13

2004162896 01:29.45.34 GIANNAKI ELLI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 13

2004158786 01:33.38.35 FOTOGRAFOU ARTEMIS PANSER GIRLS 13

2004167282 01:33.77.36 DIMOU VASILIKI PARASKEYI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 13

2004166096 01:37.06.37 GIANNAKOUDI MARIA ELENI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 13

2004160865 01:38.99.38 SKEFALE ANASTASIA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 13
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 6

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001153970 OOC01:16.04GKOUDA ALIKI ARIS GIRLS
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 7

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1998133870 00:26.27 QUAL..1 SOFIANIDIS NIKOLAOS PAOK MEN

1996123626 00:27.48 QUAL..2 GIANNOPOULOS NIKOLAOS GLAYKOS MEN

1997132305 00:27.57 QUAL..3 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN

2000144020 00:27.78 QUAL..4 STEFOPOULOS ATHANASIOS IRAKLIS JR-M

2003158469 00:28.95 QUAL..5 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

1994128750 00:29.19 QUAL..6 KONSTADINESKOU KONSTADIN PANSER MEN

2001147098 00:29.36 QUAL..7 LYROPOULOS STEFANOS NOKAVAL BOYS

2000141720 00:29.58 QUAL..8 ANASTASIADIS PAYLOS OTHAK JR-M

2002155408 00:30.05 QUAL..9 KALABALIKAS KONSTADINOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS

2002147284 00:30.31 QUAL..10 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRI OTHAK BOYS

1997133342 00:31.12 QUAL..11 HRISTODOULOU IASON XANTH MEN

2000143355 00:31.49 QUAL..12 KAPOUSIDIS NIKOLAOS PAOK JR-M

2001152748 00:31.53 QUAL..13 PAPADOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS XANTH BOYS

2004158503 00:31.57 QUAL..14 DANIIL EYAGGELOS PAOK BOYS 13

2003159142 00:32.79 QUAL..15 MARODOS HRISTOS XANTH BOYS 14

2003157355 00:33.06 QUAL..16 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 14

2000143425 00:33.07.17 MAKROPOULOS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE JR-M

2002155452 00:33.08.18 FOTOGRAFOS IOANNIS-PARASK PANSER BOYS

2003161828 00:33.15.19 PALAKIDIS STEFANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

2002155635 00:34.97.20 KOUKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2003156770 00:35.94.21 PAPASTOGIANNIDIS ANASTASIO XANTH BOYS 14

2004158515 00:36.08.22 PANOS APOSTOLOS PAOK BOYS 13

2004158975 00:36.25.23 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

2004160493 00:36.93.24 SAVVAPETRAKIS ANDREAS IRAKLIS BOYS 13

2002155636 00:36.96.25 KOUPARTMAS ATHANASIOS NOALEX BOYS

2004170098 00:37.27.26 PAPANASTASIOU PANAGIOTIS ARIS BOYS 13

2004159209 00:41.55.27 HOUROUZIDIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS 13

1991112983 OOC00:28.45TYLIGADAS ANARGYROS EOFPF MEN

2000141899 OOC00:30.30SISKOS PASHALIS OTHAK JR-M

2004158652 OOC00:32.95TZEVELEKOS HRYSOSTOMOS PANSER BOYS 13
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 8

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2000146058 02:26.39 QUAL..1 HATZIDOPAYLAKI PARASKEYI GSPERIST JR-W

2000140357 02:27.33 QUAL..2 STEFANOU ELENI-MARIA OKEANOS JR-W

2001141982 02:30.02 QUAL..3 KANELLOPOULOU ASPASIA AE HAIDAR GIRLS

2002153709 02:34.01 QUAL..4 VLAHOU AGATHI NOVA GIRLS

2002152959 02:37.53 QUAL..5 PARLIAROU FOTEINI OSFP GIRLS

1998137430 02:38.09 QUAL..6 SKYLONASIOU EYTYHIA ARIS WOMEN

2002155719 02:39.42 QUAL..7 PSALTI VASILIKI OLYB.VOL GIRLS

2004158736 02:43.59 QUAL..8 SYROU STYLIANI PAOK GIRLS 13

2002160528 02:45.41 QUAL..9 KAPOULA VASILIKI NIREAS ORE GIRLS

2002155505 02:48.12 QUAL..10 ADESHOU ANNA MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS

2001143454 02:48.38 QUAL..11 ASPOUGALI MARIA-EIRINI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS

2004159601 02:50.22 QUAL..12 RIGINOU ATHINA PAOK GIRLS 13

2004158982 02:54.77 QUAL..13 METALLIDOU ATHANASIA NOALEX GIRLS 13

2004156810 02:57.12 QUAL..14 BOUDAKIDOU KALLIOPI-DANAI KODRAM GIRLS 13

2004159499 03:24.08 QUAL..15 KONSTADINOU IOANNA-THEOFA XANTH GIRLS 13

2003155099 OOC02:39.71VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI KODRAM GIRLS 14

2001147193 HRYSANTHAKOPOULOU GEORGI KAO THERMA GIRLS
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m)

# 9

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1998133870 02:14.40 QUAL..1 SOFIANIDIS NIKOLAOS PAOK MEN

1995124581 02:15.14 QUAL..2 TZIMALAS XENOFON PAOK MEN

1995119963 02:16.51 QUAL..3 MOUZAS HRISTOS ARIS MEN

2000140129 02:18.22 QUAL..4 GENKIANIDIS PANAGIOTIS-ORF AO AIGALEO JR-M

1995126488 02:19.70 QUAL..5 MOURATIDIS KONSTADINOS XANTH MEN

2000 02:19.77 QUAL..6 PETROVSKI DAVOR BETA JR-M

2001147281 02:24.74 QUAL..7 VALOUMAS STEFANOS PAOK BOYS

2001143673 02:25.12 QUAL..8 KOTZABASIS STYLIANOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2000142809 02:25.73 QUAL..9 GYFTOPOULOS GEORGIOS NE RODOPIS JR-M

2003147446 02:26.12 QUAL..10 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS KODRAM BOYS 14

2003147457 02:28.33 QUAL..11 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2003157573 02:29.54 QUAL..12 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 14

2004158317 02:30.02 QUAL..13 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS KODRAM BOYS 13

2001147631 02:30.50 QUAL..14 GIANNAKOS HARALABOS NOLARIS BOYS

2000141385 02:32.60 QUAL..15 TOPHANELIS GEORGIOS XANTH JR-M

2003155456 02:33.22 QUAL..16 PAPADOPOULOS DIMITRIOS PAOK BOYS 14

2004159086 02:33.87.17 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

2004155128 02:41.15.18 PITSAKIS-MAHAIRAS EMMANOUI OSFP BOYS 13

2004158353 02:45.49.19 GKELIS DIMITRIOS OSFP BOYS 13

2004159077 02:49.80.20 LAZARIS NIKOLAOS OTHAK BOYS 13

2003156770 02:52.55.21 PAPASTOGIANNIDIS ANASTASIO XANTH BOYS 14

2004158495 02:52.70.22 KONIARIS ODYSSEAS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 13

2004159146 02:57.66.23 TOPHANELIS STEFANOS XANTH BOYS 13

2004158437 03:09.99.24 DOURBAKOU LEYTERI KODRAM BOYS 13

2000143441 OOC02:29.84KAPIAS AGGELOS PAOK JR-M

15 M

1994120975 HADZIPAYLIDIS ALEXANDROS GLAYKOS MEN

2001143172 NOUNIS VASILEIOS PAOK BOYS
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 10

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1997131284 04:33.93 QUAL..1 APLADI STYLIANI-ELEYTHERIA OSFP WOMEN

2000143339 04:36.05 QUAL..2 KATARAHIA EYAGGELIA NOLARIS JR-W

1998136126 04:36.22 QUAL..3 MARMARA ELISAVET PAOK WOMEN

2001146232 04:45.21 QUAL..4 KOKKALI ELEONORA NIRIOAN GIRLS

2000143944 04:45.55 QUAL..5 MASALI ANNA PADELIA OSFP JR-W

2003157452 04:45.86 QUAL..6 KEHAGIA ELENI ARIS GIRLS 14

2002147272 04:48.45 QUAL..7 KARAKOTTA DIMITRA PAOK GIRLS

2000146600 04:49.62 QUAL..8 KALYVA VIOLETA OSFP JR-W

2002147723 04:55.46.9 ALIPRASITI STAYROULA NOLARIS GIRLS

2003158963 04:57.99.10 KARASAVVA SOFIA-FOTEINI NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004156460 05:07.59.11 APOSTOLAKI FREIDERIKI NOVA GIRLS 13

2004158261 05:13.88.12 DERVEDLI KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 13

2004162336 05:24.17.13 GKOGKA HRISTINA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 13

2004158808 05:30.64.14 THEOHARIDOU ELENI PANSER GIRLS 13
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 11

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2000143271 00:24.74 QUAL..1 KOUTRIS DIMITRIOS IRAKLIS JR-M

1994120975 00:24.92 QUAL..2 HADZIPAYLIDIS ALEXANDROS GLAYKOS MEN

2000143518 00:25.28 QUAL..3 LIMNIOS PLOUTARHOS IRAKLIS JR-M

1992117908 00:25.71 QUAL..4 PAPADIMITRIOU KONSTADINOS ARIS MEN

2000143831 00:25.87 QUAL..5 HATZIVOULGARIDIS GEORGIOS PAOK JR-M

1999142815 00:25.95 QUAL..6 MARETIS APOSTOLOS OTHAK JR-M

2000143143 00:26.03 QUAL..7 KELEPOURIS GEORGIOS OTHAK JR-M

2002161164 00:26.32 QUAL..8 SITAROPOULOS STYLIANOS OSFP BOYS

2000141901 00:26.63 QUAL..9 PAPOUTSIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM JR-M

2000143425 00:26.91 QUAL..10 MAKROPOULOS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE JR-M

2003159173 00:27.57 QUAL..11 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2001147631 00:27.58 QUAL..12 GIANNAKOS HARALABOS NOLARIS BOYS

2003158464 00:27.60 QUAL..13 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

2001143449 00:27.71 QUAL..14 ADONIADIS ALEXANDROS K.S.S.2005 BOYS

2000143963 00:27.81 QUAL..15 GALAKTIDIS SYMEON NOKAVAL JR-M

2002155082 00:27.95 QUAL..16 BAXEVANIDIS PETROS NOKAVAL BOYS

2001147784 00:27.97.17 STABOULIDIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS

2003155461 00:28.02.18 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS KODRAM BOYS 14

2002166577 00:28.05.19 SIADIDIS MARIOS VLASIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS

2002155448 00:28.08.20 MEGAS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS

2004159095 00:28.47.21 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

2003157176 00:28.58.22 NAVROZIDIS TAXIARHIS IRAKLIS BOYS 14

2000 00:28.65.23 BEJTA SKOFIJAN ZENIT JR-M

2002155409 00:28.70.24 KALABALIKAS VASILEIOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS

2004158793 00:28.98.25 TSIBIRIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 13

2003158447 00:28.99.26 ATHANASIADIS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS 14

1997140875 00:29.00.27 MILIKOS VASILEIOS K.S.S.2005 MEN

2004158798 00:29.10.28 PADIOS HRISTOS PANSER BOYS 13

2004161741 00:29.15.29 APOSTOLOPOULOS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 13

2003157311 00:29.30.30 HATZIKONSTADINOU ANDREAS PANSER BOYS 14

2003159142 00:29.47.31 MARODOS HRISTOS XANTH BOYS 14

2004158420 00:29.50.32 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRI KODRAM BOYS 13

2002155635 00:29.51.33 KOUKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2002155636 00:29.56.34 KOUPARTMAS ATHANASIOS NOALEX BOYS

2003158970 00:29.68.35 MARGKERITI TZIANKARLO NOALEX BOYS 14

2002162231 00:29.83.36 DRAKIDIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS

2003163852 00:29.98.37 BATAKIS VASILEIOS EATEK BOYS 14

2003157314 00:30.60.38 PAYLOU FOTIOS PANSER BOYS 14

2002157669 00:30.72.39 BABALIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 11

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004163934 00:30.89.40 KRSTITS MIHAILO PAOK BOYS 13

2002 00:31.41.41 MITEVSKI FILIP BETA BOYS

2002162736 00:31.94.42 PATLIAKAS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS

2004159209 00:31.99.43 HOUROUZIDIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS 13

2004167715 00:32.62.44 DALAKOURAS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

2004160579 00:33.61.45 POULIOS ATHANASIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

2004160603 00:33.78.46 MARGIOLIS ADONIOS IRAKLIS BOYS 13

2004160493 00:34.14.47 SAVVAPETRAKIS ANDREAS IRAKLIS BOYS 13

2004161701 00:34.20.48 NIKOUDIS PANAGIOTIS AXON 40 EK BOYS 13

2002158343 00:34.50.49 SAMARAS GEORGIOS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS

2003170251 00:34.54.50 HARALABIDIS THEOFILOS OTHAK BOYS 14

2004158437 00:34.90.51 DOURBAKOU LEYTERI KODRAM BOYS 13

2004159278 00:35.37.52 PADAZIDIS TILEMAHOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 13

2004172163 00:41.44.53 DRIGKAS THEODOROS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 13

2003166698 00:46.54.54 ORNITHOPOULOS EYRIPIDIS OTHAK BOYS 14

1998136385 OOC00:25.97KIOSKERIDIS AGGELOS PAOK MEN

2002155527 OOC00:26.51ALEXANDRIDIS ANDREAS NOALEX BOYS

2001152743 OOC00:27.12METAXAS IOANNIS XANTH BOYS

2001143172 NOUNIS VASILEIOS PAOK BOYS

1996128914 TSIDZILIS HRISTOS XANTH MEN

2000144039 VOUGIATZIS GEORGIOS ASK DERI JR-M
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 12

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1991109721 02:42.73 QUAL..1 FILOPOULOU MARIA OSFP WOMEN

1997133366 02:48.29 QUAL..2 HATZIPETROU ANNA-MARIA ARIS WOMEN

2001147691 02:51.80 QUAL..3 XENITOPOULOU ELENI AE HAIDAR GIRLS

2002147776 02:55.56 QUAL..4 LARDA MARIANTHI OSFP GIRLS

2002155360 02:57.50 QUAL..5 TZITZIKA FOTEINI-IOANNA PANSER GIRLS

2004162254 02:57.61 QUAL..6 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA NOALEX GIRLS 13

2004161182 03:02.80 QUAL..7 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA KODRAM GIRLS 13

2001143766 03:03.45 QUAL..8 PALTOGLOU ALEXANDRA OTHAK GIRLS

2001154019 03:05.04 QUAL..9 KATSAVOU HRYSANTHI PAOK GIRLS

2003157864 03:05.65 QUAL..10 KIMINOU FRAGKISKA OSFP GIRLS 14

2003158609 03:06.06 QUAL..11 GKOUDA KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS 14

2003158462 03:07.01 QUAL..12 LEODIDI DIMITRA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2000143173 03:08.61 QUAL..13 KOPSINOU ANASTASIA ARIS JR-W

1998135409 03:08.68 QUAL..14 PADAZI KONSTADINA OFTH WOMEN

2002155412 03:08.82 QUAL..15 KARDAKOU AIKATERINI PANSER GIRLS

2003155442 03:12.37 QUAL..16 TSARTSALI VASILIKI KODRAM GIRLS 14

2004158986 03:12.99.17 KOUKOURAVA STELLA NOALEX GIRLS 13

2004160496 03:14.65.18 MASOUTI MARIA ANASTASIA IRAKLIS GIRLS 13

2004158544 03:17.95.19 GEROVASILEIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 13

2004159309 03:26.51.20 LIORDOU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 13

2004163004 03:26.74.21 RETZEPI RAFAELA OTHAK GIRLS 13

2003155100 03:27.08.22 GIAGKAZOGLOU AGGELIKI KODRAM GIRLS 14

2003158640 03:37.79.23 KARAVATOU MAGDALINI OFTH GIRLS 14

2004 03:38.36.24 JORDANOVSKA LINA BETA GIRLS 13

2004166099 03:50.37.25 APOSTOLIDOU MARIA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 13

2004158802 REKLOU MARTHA PANSER GIRLS 13
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 13

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1997132305 02:12.17 QUAL..1 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN

2001147780 02:13.32 QUAL..2 REKLOS DIMITRIOS OKEANOS BOYS

2001152509 02:15.03 QUAL..3 DIMITRIADIS ALEXANDROS OSFP BOYS

1996123626 02:17.87 QUAL..4 GIANNOPOULOS NIKOLAOS GLAYKOS MEN

2003158469 02:18.44 QUAL..5 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

2002155408 02:19.50 QUAL..6 KALABALIKAS KONSTADINOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS

2001147098 02:20.47 QUAL..7 LYROPOULOS STEFANOS NOKAVAL BOYS

2000144020 02:21.73 QUAL..8 STEFOPOULOS ATHANASIOS IRAKLIS JR-M

2002147902 02:23.28 QUAL..9 TOULAS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS

2002147284 02:23.59 QUAL..10 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRI OTHAK BOYS

2003157355 02:29.61 QUAL..11 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 14

2002155706 02:30.42 QUAL..12 KABADAIS GEORGIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS

2000141385 02:31.70 QUAL..13 TOPHANELIS GEORGIOS XANTH JR-M

2002155452 02:34.23 QUAL..14 FOTOGRAFOS IOANNIS-PARASK PANSER BOYS

2002162231 02:34.42 QUAL..15 DRAKIDIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS

2004157867 02:35.57 QUAL..16 KAPSOKOLIS PANAGIOTIS OSFP BOYS 13

2004158515 02:45.64.17 PANOS APOSTOLOS PAOK BOYS 13

2004159890 03:02.62.18 PAPADOPOULOS NIKOLAOS OFTH BOYS 13

2000141899 OOC02:18.60SISKOS PASHALIS OTHAK JR-M

2004170098 PAPANASTASIOU PANAGIOTIS ARIS BOYS 13
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35th NIOVIA 2017

KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 14

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002 00:29.29 QUAL..1 JANEVSKA ANA BETA GIRLS

2000137861 00:29.57 QUAL..2 KOLOKOTSA FILIPPA-LEONI ASK DERI JR-W

2001147558 00:29.78 QUAL..3 KALTSOU PARASKEYI GLAYKOS GIRLS

2001147385 00:30.10 QUAL..4 PEPPE ANASTASIA ASK DERI GIRLS

1998 00:30.39 QUAL..5 MERIZAJ NIKOL AL WOMEN

2002153709 00:30.46 QUAL..6 VLAHOU AGATHI NOVA GIRLS

1998137430 00:30.78 QUAL..7 SKYLONASIOU EYTYHIA ARIS WOMEN

2003158976 00:30.87 QUAL..8 PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

1998135683 00:31.06 QUAL..9 PRASSA MARIA OFTH WOMEN

2001153970 00:31.13 QUAL..10 GKOUDA ALIKI ARIS GIRLS

2002155908 00:31.28 QUAL..11 RAYTOPOULOU SOFIA IRAKLIS GIRLS

2001143715 00:31.43 QUAL..12 OUREILIDOU SOFIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS

2001147681 00:31.52 QUAL..13 PADAZIDOU KLEOPATRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS

2000143167 00:31.92 QUAL..14 POULIOU AIKATERINI PAOK JR-W

2000143637 00:32.27 QUAL..15 KALAITZI-MANIFREDI MARIA-ELE OTHAK JR-W

2003157353 00:32.50 QUAL..16 SYLAIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 14

2002155387 00:32.52.17 SOFIANIDOU TZOVANA-ANNA PAOK GIRLS

2002155719 00:32.63.18 PSALTI VASILIKI OLYB.VOL GIRLS

2004159800 00:32.88.19 KOUTOUROUSIOU STEFANIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2000153431 00:32.95.20 STAYRIDOU MARTHA NOKAVAL JR-W

2001143454 00:33.02.21 ASPOUGALI MARIA-EIRINI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS

2003155099 00:33.13.22 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI KODRAM GIRLS 14

2003157272 00:33.23.23 LYROPOULOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS 14

2004159592 00:33.45.24 PLATIDOU EIRINI PAOK GIRLS 13

2004159175 00:33.50.25 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS 13

2004156810 00:34.09.26 BOUDAKIDOU KALLIOPI-DANAI KODRAM GIRLS 13

2003160382 00:34.14.27 KYROU LYDIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2003147456 00:34.16.28 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA NOKAVAL GIRLS 14

2004159094 00:34.17.29 DELIGIANNOUDI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

2000143542 00:34.46.30 MANDORA ELISAVET OFTH JR-W

2003158501 00:34.67.31 SIABLIDOU AIMILIA PAOK GIRLS 14

2004155102 00:34.72.32 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 13

2002155505 00:34.99.33 ADESHOU ANNA MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS

2004157574 00:35.12.34 MAKROVASILEIOU AIKATERINI OTHAK GIRLS 13

1998135674 00:35.29.35 AMANATIDOU ILEKTRA OFTH WOMEN

2002155103 00:35.31.36 KALYVINOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS

2004158969 00:35.35.37 KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

2004159092 00:35.42.38 KARAFYLLIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

2003158611 00:35.67.39 ZIKOPOULOU EYGENIA XANTH GIRLS 14
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35th NIOVIA 2017
KAVALA

08 - 09/04/2017

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 14

9/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003157307 00:35.80.40 THEOHARIDOU ANASTASIA PANSER GIRLS 14

2002169647 00:35.85.41 PLATANOU - ZAPRI AGGELIKI - M KODRAM GIRLS

2004158807 00:36.17.42 SAMARA MARIA PANSER GIRLS 13

2004158982 00:36.85.43 METALLIDOU ATHANASIA NOALEX GIRLS 13

2003162171 00:37.24.44 KOUTSOUBA ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 14

2004161182 00:37.35.45 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA KODRAM GIRLS 13

2001143544 00:37.68.46 PADELIADOU ASPASIA OFTH GIRLS

2004159499 00:38.59.47 KONSTADINOU IOANNA-THEOFA XANTH GIRLS 13

2004159301 00:39.30.48 GAVRIIL APOSTOLIA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 13

2002156304 00:40.46.49 MANOUSARIDOU EYAGGELIA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS

2004162982 00:41.23.50 HATZIANDREA MAGDALINI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 13

2004167687 00:41.29.51 SIAHOUDI ILIANA IRAKLIS GIRLS 13

1999TOMOVA BOYANA ETAR2000 JR-W
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